July

Match Date:

Match
7/20/2017

Combined divisions - These are NOT official results.

Place Name

OCoO~NOOR~WNE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

VanEtten, Gus
Draghi, Joe
Kelsey, Todd
Wheeler, Jim
Hague, Doug
Polhamus, Justin
Scullion, Pete
Russell, Robert
Draghi, Karia
Vaillancourt, Dan
Putnam, Ed
Santasicrrc, Crag
Trudell, Rich
Desiderio, Al
Webb, Jason
Pagila, Jerry
Paglia, Rick
Staub, Dave
Bell, Matthew
DeCristo, Jim
Wildenstein, Dale
Coon, Brian
Borra, Rich
Coon, Brian
Terwilliger, Herb
Barber, Mike
Ball, Jim
Cirighano, James
Hourihan, Mike
Mealus, Bert
Paley, Ben

Gray, Matthew
Connolly, Mike
Dyer, Blair
Hourihan, Sage
Way, Todd
Manley, John
Angialillo, Jim
Hunter, Adam
Blaney, Tony
Bender, Bill
Michael, Kyle
Sheere, Daniel

USPSA Class Division

A68001
A81323
A40725
L3604
FY23055
A100151
TY94784
A5868
A87550
TY23199
L2271
A93292
A91455
A1037
TY95241

A102570
TY6334
A90822
REENTRY
TY24181

TY43084
A10004
A54138

A59003
L2554

A101268
A13306

A79658
A102897

A95042

A16340

A100177

OCcCcCcoOoCcucCccccocCccomcCcoonoCcwmcCco==ECcCccCcmomorcocCcccorCcww

Open

Open

Carry Optics
Open
Production
Production
Open

Carry Optics
Open

PCC

Single Stack
Carry Optics
Limited 10
Production
Limited
Single Stack
Single Stack
Limited 10
Limited 10
Limited 10
Single Stack
PCC

Open

Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Limited 10
Limited 10
Production
Revolver
Revolver
Limited 10
Production
Revolver
Revolver
Single Stack
Limited
Limited 10
Production
Production
Carry Optics
Single Stack
Production
Limited 10

PF

Major
Major
Minor
Major
Minor
Minor
Major
Minor
Major
Minor
Major
Minor
Major
Minor
Minor
Major
Major
Major
Minor
Major
Major
Minor
Major
Minor
Minor
Major
Major
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Major
Major
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Major

Combined divisions - These are NOT official results.

Lady

ZZ2ZZZZ2ZZ2Z2ZZ2Z2Z2ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2222Z222Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z222222222<XKZ2Z2Z2Z22222

Age

Super Senior

Super Senior

Senior

Senior
Super Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Junior

Senior
Super Senior

Sometimes the order of finish changes from the "By Division™ report and
This is beacuse a different Stage High Hit Factor
was used to calculate the stage points.

the

"Combined® report.

Points Stg %
587.1541 100.00%
530.3670 90.33%
450.8277 76.78%
445.9941 75.96%
4424352 75.35%
430.8125 73.37%
430.7530 73.36%
417.1259 71.04%
409.4791 69.74%
392.9693 66.93%
391.6042 66.70%
385.1573 65.60%
382.4042 65.13%
369.6894 62.96%
359.0586 61.15%
355.3499 60.52%
353.4815 60.20%
347.2763 59.15%
336.8112 57.36%
333.9298 56.87%
326.2618 55.57%
321.4914 54.75%
316.4567 53.90%
316.1157 53.84%
311.8762 53.12%
294.9695 50.24%
289.7012 49.34%
281.7359 47.98%
273.4255 46.57%
268.0922 45.66%
266.9538 45.47%
264.4150 45.03%
260.8811 44.43%
260.1841 44.31%
257.5292 43.86%
247.2118 42.10%
247.0303 42.07%
227.5102 38.75%
216.6516 36-90%
213.7936 36.41%
213.7341 36.40%
195.3186 33.27%
183.1252 31.19%
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July
Match

Place

OUAWNPE

Match
Date: 7/20/2017

Name

VanEtten, Gus

Draghi, Joe

Wheeler, Jim

Scullion, Pete
Draghi, Karia
Borra, Rich

USPSA Class Division

A68001
A81323
L3604
TY94784
A87550
TY24181
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July
Match

Stage:

Place

OO~ WNE

Stage:

Place

O WNE

Stage:

Place

O WNPE

Stage:

Place

OO~ WNEPE

Match
Date: 7/20/2017

1 Pit #1 Stage 1
Name
VanEtten, Gus
Draghi, Karia
Scullion, Pete
Draghi, Joe

Borra, Rich
Wheeler, Jim

3 Pit #3 Stage 3
Name
VanEtten, Gus
Draghi, Joe
Wheeler, Jim
Draghi, Karia
Borra, Rich
Scullion, Pete

4 Pit #4 Stage 4
Name

Draghi, Joe
VanEtten, Gus
Wheeler, Jim
Scullion, Pete
Draghi, Karia
Borra, Rich

5 Pit #5 Stage 5
Name

Draghi, Joe
Scullion, Pete
Draghi, Karia
Wheeler, Jim
VanEtten, Gus
Borra, Rich

No.
21
20
39
23
19
30

No.
21
23
30
20
19
39

No.
23
21
30
39
20
19

No.
23
39
20
30
21
19

B

B
A
U
C
B

Class

Class

Class

Class

CImOX>mwm >mmwCOw

WOCr>»Wmw

WW>>OCm

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Division
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Division
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Division
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Division
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

PF Lady
Major N
Major N
Major N
Major N
Major Y
Major N

Pts Pen

151 O

148 O

148 O

153 20

151 O

147 10

Pts Pen

141 O

142 O

152 O

145 O

153 10

137 10

Pts Pen

134 O

130 O

132 O

130 O

126 10

130 10

Pts Pen

66 O
68 O
61 10
67 O
58 20
56 20

Age

Senior

Time

14.73
22.31
22.40
22.95
28.10
26.31

Time

13.81
15.76
22.16
25.89
28.10
25.42

Time

18.22
18.03
20.84
20.69
22.23
28.61

Time
8.93
12.94
11.23
24.56
14.03
17.60

5
5
4
4
4
3

Hit Fact
10.2512
.6338
.6071
. 7952
.3737
.2071

gaorolo o

Hit Fact
10.2100
.0102
.8592
.6006
.0890
.9961

A OTOTO ©

Hit Fact
.3546
.2102
.3340
.2832
.2182
.1943

hOUOITOOONN

Hit Fact
7.3908
5.2550
4.5414
2.7280
2.7085
2.0455

Points

Stg %

93.5511 100.00%

35.7273
52.6319
35.6237
14.1086
19.7499

Stg Pts
155.0000
100.3043

99.9005

87.6245

81.2513

78.7323

Stg Pts
160.0000
141.1980
107 .4899

87.7665

79.7493

78.2934

Stg Pts
140.0000
137.2512
120.5722
119.6051

99.3321

79.8415

Stg Pts
70.0000
49.7713
43.0127
25.8375
25.6528
19.3734

90.26%
76.26%
73.39%
69.77%
53.87%

Stg %
100.00%
64.71%
64 .45%
56.53%
52.42%
50.80%

Stg %
100.00%
88.25%
67.18%
54 .85%
49 _84%
48_.93%

Stg %
100.00%
98.04%
86.12%
85.43%
70.95%
57 .03%

Stg %
100.00%
71.10%
61.45%
36.91%
36 .65%
27 .68%



Stage: 6 Close Quarter Standards
Place Name No. Class

1 Wheeler, Jim 30 A

2 VanEtten, Gus 21 B

3 Draghi, Joe 23 B

4 Scullion, Pete 39 U

5 Draghi, Karia 20 C

6 Borra, Rich 19 B

Printed: 07/23/2017 7:02 PM

Division
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Limited
Limited

Division
Limited
Limited

Division
Limited
Limited

Division
Limited
Limited

Division
Limited
Limited

Division
Limited

July Match
Match Date: 7/20/2017
Place Name USPSA Class Division
1 Webb, Jason TY95241 B
2 Way, Todd A102897 U
Printed: 07/23/2017 7:02 PM
July Match
Match Date: 7/20/2017
Stage: 1 Pit #1 Stage 1
Place Name No. Class
1 Webb, Jason 8 B
2 Way, Todd 33 v
Stage: 3 Pit #3 Stage 3
Place Name No. Class
1 Webb, Jason 8 B
2 Way, Todd 33 U
Stage: 4 Pit #4 Stage 4
Place Name No. Class
1 Webb, Jason 8 B
2 Way, Todd 33 U
Stage: 5 Pit #5 Stage 5
Place Name No. Class
1 way, Todd 33 U
2 Webb, Jason 8 B
Stage: 6 Close Quarter Standards
Place Name No. Class
1 Webb, Jason 8 B
2 Way, Todd 33 U

Printed: 07/23/2017 7:02 PM
July Match

Match Date: 7/20/2017

Limited

Pts
118

94

90
103
113
109

Pen

10
20

PF Lady

Pts
149
153

Pts
133
147

Pts
118
122

Pts
63
52

Pts
96
103

Minor N
Major N

Pen

Pen
10

Pen

10

Pen

20

Pen

10

Time

14.
10.
10.
17.
20.
27.

77
91
85
57
28
50

Age

Time

28.
39.

96
95

Time

25.
34.

93
55

Time

21.
31.

71
37

Time

32.
18.

87
77

Time

15.
36.

60
14

Hit Fact Stg Pts
-9892 120.0000
.6994 115.6471
.4516 96.9048
.8623 88.0534
.5720 83.6930
.9636 59.5344

WUl o NN

Points

Stg %
100.-00%
96.37%
80.75%
73.38%
69.74%
49.61%

Stg %

637.2644 100.00%

471.0323

Hit Fact Stg Pts
5.1450 155.0000
3.8298 115.3778

Hit Fact Stg Pts
4.7435 160.0000
4.2547 143.5126

Hit Fact Stg Pts
5.4353 140.0000
3.5703 91.9622

Hit Fact Stg Pts
1.9166 70.0000
1.7048 62.2644

Hit Fact Stg Pts
6.1538 120.0000
2.5733 50.1797

73.91%

Stg %
100.00%
74 _.44%

Stg %
100.00%
89.70%

Stg %
100.00%
65.69%

Stg %
100.00%
88.95%

Stg %
100.00%
41 .82%



Place

OCO~NOUPMWNEPE

Name

Trudell, Rich
Staub, Dave
Bell, Matthew
DeCristo, Jim
Barber, Mike
Ball, Jim
Paley, Ben
Manley, John
Sheere, Daniel

USPSA Class Division

A91455

A102570
TY6334
A10004
A54138

A100177
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July
Match

Stage:

Place

OCoO~NOUA~AWNE
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QD
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Place

OCO~NOUITA_WNLE

OCO~NOUILAWN PP

Match

Date: 7/20/2017

Name

Trudell, Rich
Paley, Ben
Bell, Matthew
DeCristo, Jim
Staub, Dave
Ball, Jim
Barber, Mike
Manley, John
Sheere, Daniel

1 Pit #1 Stage 1

No.
27
13
17
41

24
18
11
12

: 3 Pit #3 Stage 3

Name

DeCristo, Jim
Trudell, Rich
Staub, Dave
Ball, Jim
Paley, Ben
Bell, Matthew
Barber, Mike
Manley, John
Sheere, Daniel

No.
41
27

24
13
17
18
11
12

: 4 Pit #4 Stage 4

Name

Barber, Mike
Bell, Matthew
Staub, Dave
Trudell, Rich
Manley, John
Paley, Ben
Ball, Jim
DeCristo, Jim
Sheere, Daniel

18
17

27
11
13
24
41
12

oCccoo=scCccw

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Class Division

oCcoocCc=sCccw

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Class Division

oCcocCccocCcm=<

o=s=o0oCccmcco

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

. Class Division

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

PF Lady
Major N
Major N
Minor N
Major N
Major N
Major N
Minor N
Major N
Major N

Pts Pen

149 O

147 10

149 O

144 10

150 O

152 O

146 O

152 O

151 O

Pts Pen

153 O

152 O

143 10

143 10

118 O

145 10

143 O

145 10

152 O

Pts Pen

134 O

130 O

116 O

124 10

131 O

101 10

119 20

118 20

116 40

Age

Super Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Time
25.08
24.26
27.48
26.47
30.05
35.88
34 .55
37.57
46 .56

Time
21.29
24.10
24 .67
27.00
24.04
28.59
33.88
40.23
70.23

Time
32.15
31.37
28.73
28.85
33.21
25.87
36.03
44 .01
48.29

Hit Fac
.9410
.6472
.4221
.0623
.9917
.2363
.2258
.0458
.2431

Whhbhbbhoooom

Hit Fac
.1865
.3071
.3912
.9259
.9085
.7219
.2208
.3557
.1643

NWhASAMMMOON

Hit Fac
4.1680
4.1441
4.0376
3.9515
3.9446
3.5176
2.7477
2.2268
1.5738

Points
612.4727
560.6788
548.6096
529.4727
479.6390
465.9169
442 .2922
396.8429
299.6979

t Stg Pts
155.0000
147.3348
141.4620
132.0748
130.2329
110.5246
110.2506
105.5545

84.6121

t Stg Pts
160.0000
140.4211
120.0295
109.6701
109.2827
105.1282

93.9718
74.7112
48.1859

t Stg Pts
140.0000
139.1972
135.6200
132.7279
132.4962
118.1536

92.2932
74_.7965
52.8628

Stg %
100.00%
91.54%
89.57%
86.45%
78.31%
76.07%
72.21%
64.79%
48_93%

Stg %
100.00%
95.05%
91.27%
85.21%
84.02%
71.31%
71.13%
68.10%
54 _59%

Stg %
100.00%
87.76%
75.02%
68.54%
68 .30%
65.71%
58.73%
46 .69%
30.12%

Stg %
100.00%
99.43%
96.87%
94 .81%
94 .64%
84 .40%
65.92%
53.43%
37.76%



Stage: 5 Pit #5 Stage 5
Place Name

Staub, Dave
Bell, Matthew
DeCristo, Jim
Ball, Jim
Trudell, Rich
Sheere, Daniel
Barber, Mike
Paley, Ben
Manley, John

OCoO~NOOUPA~AWNE

Stage: 6 Close Quarter Standards

Place Name

Trudell, Rich
Staub, Dave
DeCristo, Jim
Bell, Matthew
Ball, Jim
Barber, Mike
Manley, John
Sheere, Daniel
Paley, Ben

OCoO~NOOUAWNE

Printed: 07/23/2017 7:02 PM
July Match
Match Date: 7/20/2017

No. Class Division

6
17
41
24
27
12
18
13
11

cCcooomo=sCcCc

Limited 10
Limited 10
Limited 10
Limited 10
Limited 10
Limited 10
Limited 10
Limited 10
Limited 10

No. Class Division

27

6
41
17
24
18
11
12
13

Place Name
1 Hague, Doug FY23055
2 Polhamus, Justin  A100151
3 Desiderio, Al A1037
4 Cirighano, James
5 Gray, Matthew A101268
6 Angialillo, Jim A95042
7 Hunter, Adam
8 Michael, Kyle

Printed: 07/23/2017 7:02 PM
July Match
Match Date: 7/20/2017

Stage: 1 Pit #1 Stage 1
Place Name

Hague, Doug
Polhamus, Justin
Desiderio, Al
Gray, Matthew
Cirighano, James
Hunter, Adam
Michael, Kyle
Angialillo, Jim

O~NOOTRAWNE

B

U
C
U
U
D
U
U

coCcoocCc=sCw

Limited 10
Limited 10
Limited 10
Limited 10
Limited 10
Limited 10
Limited 10
Limited 10
Limited 10

USPSA Class Division

Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production

No. Class Division

31
1
5

22
3

14
2

15

oCcCcccocCcw

Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production

Pts Pen Time
67 0 18.02
60 0 16.23
67 0 18.87
67 0 19.35
67 0 19.61
65 0 22.55
65 0 22.60
61 10 19.12
55 40 27.75

Pts Pen Time

113 0 18.61

113 0 21.31

107 10 20.02

100 0 21.20

106 0 23.74
85 0 20.67

112 0 29.95

102 10 30.42
58 40 20.56

PF Lady Age

Minor N
Minor N
Minor N Senior
Minor N
Minor N
Minor N
Minor N
Minor N

Pts Pen Time

151 0 20.61

151 0 20.92

153 0O 28.44

145 0 27.23

149 0 33.71

145 0 33.51

145 0 37.09

144 10 44.61

Hit Fact St

ONNNWWWWW

.7181
-6969
-5506
-4625
-4166
.8825
.8761
.6674
-5405

70.
69.
66.
65.
64.
54.
54.
50.
10.

g Pts
0000
6009
8465
1879
3237
2683
1478
2187
1759

Hit Fact Stg Pts

SCwwhrhrhrboo

-.0720
-3027 104.7964
-8452
.7170
.4650
-1122
.7396
.0243
.8755

120

95.
93.
88.
81.
73.
59.
17.

Po
615.
590.
510.
386.
368.
313.
303.
267.

-0000

7549
2213
2411
2688
9051
7688
3024

ints

Stg %
100.00%
99.43%
95.50%
93.13%
91.89%
77 .53%
77 .35%
71.74%
14 .54%

Stg %
100.00%
87.33%
79.80%
77 .68%
73.53%
67.72%
61.59%
49_81%
14 _.42%

Stg %

0459 100.00%

0789
9579
8530
3131
7883
7932
4926

Hit Fact Stg Pts

WwWwhphooiN~N

-3265
.2180
.3797
-3250
-4201
.3271
-9094
-0038

155.
152.
113.
112.
93.
91.
82.
63.

0000
7046
8133
6561
5120
5445
7076
5486

95.94%
83.08%
62.90%
59.88%
51.02%
49 _39%
43.49%

Stg %
100.00%
98.52%
73.43%
72.68%
60.33%
59.06%
53.36%
41 .00%



: 3 Pit #3 Stage

No. Class Division

Place Name
1 Hague, Doug 31 B
2 Desiderio, Al 5 C
3 Polhamus, Justin 1 u
4 Gray, Matthew 22 U
5 Hunter, Adam 14 U
6 Angialillo, Jim 15 D
7 Cirighano, James 3 U
8 Michael, Kyle 2 U

Stage: 4 Pit #4 Stage

Place Name No. Class
1 Polhamus, Justin 1 U
2 Hague, Doug 31 B
3 Desiderio, Al 5 C
4 Cirighano, James 3 u
5 Angialillo, Jim 15 D
6 Michael, Kyle 2 U
7 Gray, Matthew 22 U
8 Hunter, Adam 14 U

Stage: 5 Pit #5 Stage

Place Name No. Class
1 Hague, Doug 31 B
2 Polhamus, Justin 1 U
3 Desiderio, Al 5 C
4 Michael, Kyle 2 u
5 Cirighano, James 3 u
6 Gray, Matthew 22 u
7 Angialillo, Jim 15 D
8 Hunter, Adam 14 U

Stage: 6 Close Quarter Standards

Place Name No. Class
1 Polhamus, Justin 1 U
2 Hague, Doug 31 B
3 Desiderio, Al 5 C
4 Cirighano, James 3 U
5 Gray, Matthew 22 u
6 Angialillo, Jim 15 D
7 Michael, Kyle 2 U
8 Hunter, Adam 14 U
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July Match

Match Date: 7/20/2017

Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production

Division

Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production

Division

Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production

Division

Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production

Pts
154
136
147
125
136
126
140
103

Pts
134
138
124
134
122
120
104
106

Pts
66
59
60
49
59
52
57
53

Pts
100
118
108
102
91
83
76
75

Pen Time
0 22.90
0 23.45

10 27.70

10 24.59
0 29.31
0 30.11
0 35.92

25.91

Time

24.34
26.80
27.80
33.37
39.74
41.22
35.34
40.36

je
)

[eNeoloNoNoNeoNoNeN)

W N

Pen Time
10 12.23

10 17.00
10 26.11
20 17.90
20 35.09
10 45.59

Time
0 13.99
0 19.99
0 19.07
0 24.28

10 23.73

10 21.54

20.32

30 18.93

Hit Fact Stg Pts

PWARADMMNOOO

.7249
- 7996
-9458
.6767
.6401
.1847
.8976
.2736

160.
137.
117.
111.
110.
99.
92.
30.

0000
9851
6713
2689
3981
5631
7324
3017

Hit Fact Stg Pts

PNNWSAMOOIO

Hit Fact
.6975
.0065
.3994
.2941
.8767
. 7877
.0544
.9432

ORRRLRNMNWADIN

-5053
-1493
-4604
-0156
.0700
-9112
.3769
.8831

140.
130.
113.
102.
78.
74.
60.
47 .

0000
9469
4282
1169
0702
0319
4447
8873

Stg Pts
70.0000
59.7030
50.6563
34.1856
27.9657
26.6395
15.7122
14_0551

Hit Fact Stg Pts

NNWWkrOIOTN

-1480
-9030
.6633
.2010
-4134
-3890
.7559
3772

120.0000
99.0990
95.0750
70.5260
57.3039
56.8942
46.2658
39.9082

Stg %

100
86
73
69
69
62
57
18

-00%
-24%
-54%
-54%
-00%
-23%
-96%
-94%

Stg %

100
93
81
72
55
52

43.
34.

-00%
-53%
-02%
-94%
-76%
-88%
17%
21%

Stg %

100
85
72
48
39
38
22
20

-00%
-29%
-37%
-84%
-95%
-06%
-45%
-08%

Stg %

100
82
79
58
47
47
38
33

-00%
-58%
-23%
TT%
-75%
-41%
-55%
-26%



Place

Match

Stage:

Place

OO WNPE

USPSA Class Division

Name

Putnam, Ed L2271 A
Pagila, Jerry U
Paglia, Rick u

Wildenstein, Dale A90822 C
Hourihan, Sage A79658 u
Bender, Bill u
Match

Date: 7/20/2017

1 Pit #1 Stage 1

Name No. Class
Pagila, Jerry 40 U
Wildenstein, Dale 36 C
Putnam, Ed 10 A
Hourihan, Sage 28 u
Paglia, Rick 43 U
Bender, Bill 32 U

: 3 Pit #3 Stage 3

Name No. Class
Putnam, Ed 10 A
Paglia, Rick 43 U
Pagila, Jerry 40 U
Hourihan, Sage 28 U
Wildenstein, Dale 36 C
Bender, Bill 32 u

: 4 Pit #4 Stage 4

Name No. Class
Putnam, Ed 10 A
Paglia, Rick 43 u
Pagila, Jerry 40 U
Wi ldenstein, Dale 36 C
Bender, Bill 32 u
Hourihan, Sage 28 U

: 5 Pit #5 Stage 5

Name No. Class
Paglia, Rick 43 U
Wi ldenstein, Dale 36 C
Pagila, Jerry 40 U
Putnam, Ed 10 A
Hourihan, Sage 28 u
Bender, Bill 32 u

: 6 Close Quarter Standards
Name No. Class
Putnam, Ed 10 A
Paglia, Rick 43 U
Wildenstein, Dale 36 C
Pagila, Jerry 40 U
Hourihan, Sage 28 u
Bender, Bill 32 u

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Divisi
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Divisi
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Divisi
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Divisi
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Divisi
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack

on
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack

on
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack

on
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack

on
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack

on
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack
Stack

PF Lady

Major
Major
Major
Major
Minor
Minor

Pts Pen Time

155
153
152
133
151
153

Pts Pen Time

143
138
150
119
145
150

Pts Pen Time

125
127
136
138
126
114

Pts Pen Time

67
68
68
68
64
56

Pts Pen Time

114
109
111
111
102
109

222222

=
oololoNeNo]

N

[eNoloNoNeNe)

[eNoNoNeoNeoNe)

[eNoloNeoNoNe)

eNeololoNoNe

Super Senior 587

543
Senior 534.
Senior 498
Junior 393

Super Senior 324.

25.64 6.0452 155.
27.84 5.4957 140.
33.33 4.5605 116.
32.51 4.0910 104.
41.33 3.6535 93.
47.03 3.2532 83.

21.29 6.7168 160.
23.56 5.8574 139.
27.93 5.3706 127.
24.55  4.4399 105.
40.37 3.5918 85.
50.60 2.9644 70.

24.03 5.2018 140.
25.42  4.9961 134.
31.84 4.2714 114.
32.63 4.2292 113.
42.43  2.9696 79.
35.36 2.6584 71.

Points
.4634 100.
.9719

6384

-4023
.3205

2281

0000
9107
9320
8940
6764
4126

0000
5283
9323
7623
5598
6146

0000
4638
9594
8237
9231
5475

16.85 3.9763 70.0000
19.29 3.5251 62.0569
21.20 3.2075 56.4658
23.69 2.8704 50.5314
27.95 2.2898 40.3103
31.08 1.8018 31.7194

17.74 6.4262 120.
20.99 5.1929 96.
21.58 5.1437 96.
23.13 4.7990 89.
26.90 3.7918 70.
31.57 3.1359 58.

0000
9699
0512
6144
8064
5584

S

92.
91.
84.
66.
55.

100
90
75
67
60
53

100
87
79
66
53
44

100
96
82
81
57
51

100
88
80
72
57
45

100
80
80
74
59
48

tg %
00%
60%
01%
84%
95%
19%

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

-00%
-91%
-44%
-67%
-44%
-81%

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

-00%
-21%
-96%
-10%
-A47%
-13%

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

-00%
-05%
-11%
-30%
-09%
-11%

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

-00%
-65%
-67%
-19%
-59%
-31%

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

-00%
-81%
-04%
-68%
-01%
-80%



Printed: 07/23/2017 7:02 PM

July
Match

Place

O~ WNPE

Match
Date: 7/20/2017

Name
Kelsey, Todd
Russell, Robert
Santasicrrc, Crag
Coon, Brian
Terwilliger, Herb
Blaney, Tony

USPSA Class Division

A40725
A5868
A93292

TY43084
A16340

Printed: 07/23/2017 7:02 PM

July
Match

Stage:

Place

OO WNPE

Match
Date: 7/20/2017
1 Pit #1 Stage 1
Name
Russell, Robert
Kelsey, Todd
Santasicrrc, Crag
Coon, Brian
Terwilliger, Herb
Blaney, Tony

: 3 Pit #3 Stage 3
Name

Kelsey, Todd
Russell, Robert
Coon, Brian
Santasicrrc, Crag
Terwilliger, Herb
Blaney, Tony

: 4 Pit #4 Stage 4
Name

Coon, Brian
Kelsey, Todd
Santasicrrc, Crag
Russell, Robert
Terwilliger, Herb
Blaney, Tony

: 5 Pit #5 Stage 5
Name

Kelsey, Todd
Russell, Robert
Coon, Brian
Terwilliger, Herb
Santasicrrc, Crag
Blaney, Tony

No.
34
37
38
25

35

No.
37
34
25
38

35

No.
25
37
38
34

35

No.
37
34
25

38
35

U

U
C
U
C
C

Class

Class

Class

Class

oOoOCocc oOoOoOoOcCcc oOooOcCocc

oOOOcCcc

Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics

Division

Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics

Division

Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics

Division

Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics

Division

Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics
Carry Optics

PF Lady

Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor

153
151
149
144
153
139

146
146
125
134
146
139

124
118
130
138
123
122

64
66
56
60
60
50

N

=2Z2=Z2=22

Pts Pen Time

=
clololojoNe)

Pts Pen Time

10

Pts Pen Time

[eNololoNoNe]

N

Pts Pen Time

0
0
30
0
10
30

Age Points
614 .2549

Super Senior 566.5191
521.5951

Senior 425.3757
Senior 424 .6629
Senior 290.7632

20.62 7.4200 155.0000
24.58 6.1432 128.3283
25.36 5.8754 122.7341
25.16 5.3259 111.2553
31.00 4.9355 103.1001
41.36  3.3607 70.2033

19.33 7.5530 160.0000
21.19 6.8900 145.9552
17.63 6.5230 138.1809
22.60 5.9292 125.6020
25.54 5.7165 121.0963
32.98 3.9115 82.8598
Hit Fact Stg Pts
21.63 5.7328 140.0000
21.20 5.5660 135.9266
23.39 5.5579 135.7288
26.35 5.2372 127.8970
33.56 3.3671 82.2275
40.66 2.0167 49.2496
Hit Fact Stg Pts
12.84 4.9844 70.0000
22.64 2.9152 40.9405
10.16 2.5591 35.9395
24.44  2.4550 34.4776
22.36 2.2361 31.4034
31.77 0.6295 8.8406

Stg %
100.00%
92.23%
84.92%
69.25%
69.13%
47 .34%

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

100.00%
82.79%
79.18%
71.78%
66 .52%
45 _29%

Hit Fact Stg Pts Stg %

100.00%
91.22%
86.36%
78 .50%
75.69%
51.79%

Stg %
100.00%
97 .09%
96 .95%
91.36%
58.73%
35.18%

Stg %
100.00%
58.49%
51.34%
49 _25%
44 _86%
12_.63%



Stage: 6 Close Quarter Standards

Place Name
1 Kelsey, Todd
2 Santasicrrc, Crag
3 Russell, Robert
4 Terwilliger, Herb
5 Blaney, Tony
DNF Coon, Brian
July Match
Match Date: 7/20/2017
Place Name
1 Hourihan, Mike
2 Mealus, Bert
3 Dyer, Blair
4 Connolly, Mike

July Match
Match Date: 7/20/2017

Stage: 1 Pit #1 Stage 1
Place Name

1 Dyer, Blair

2 Hourihan, Mike

3 Connolly, Mike

4 Mealus, Bert

Stage: 3 Pit #3 Stage 3
Place Name

1 Hourihan, Mike

2 Mealus, Bert

3 Dyer, Blair

4 Connolly, Mike

Stage: 4 Pit #4 Stage 4
Place Name

1 Connolly, Mike

2 Mealus, Bert

3 Hourihan, Mike

4 Dyer, Blair

Stage: 5 Pit #5 Stage 5
Place Name

1 Mealus, Bert

2 Dyer, Blair

3 Connolly, Mike

4 Hourihan, Mike

A13306

No. Class
37 U
38 C
34 U

4 C
35 C
25 U

Stage: 6 Close Quarter Standards

Place Name
1 Hourihan, Mike
2 Dyer, Blair
3 Mealus, Bert
4 Connolly, Mike

B
C
u
C
No. Class
42 u
29 B
7 C
9 C
No. Class
29 B
9 C
42 u
7 C
No. Class
7 C
9 C
29 B
42 u
No. Class
9 C
42 u
7 C
29 B
No. Class
29 B
42 u
9 C
7 C

USPSA Class Division
A59003
L2554

Division
Carry Optics 112
Carry Optics 106
Carry Optics 108
Carry Optics 86
Carry Optics 104
Carry Optics 0
PF Lady
Revolver Minor N
Revolver Minor N
Revolver Minor N
Revolver Minor N
Division Pts Pen
Revolver 149 0
Revolver 155 0
Revolver 151 0
Revolver 151 0
Division Pts Pen
Revolver 144 0
Revolver 150 0
Revolver 137 10
Revolver 141 10
Division Pts Pen
Revolver 136 0
Revolver 126 0
Revolver 124 0
Revolver 124 0
Division Pts Pen
Revolver 62 0
Revolver 64 0
Revolver 61 20
Revolver 54 0
Division Pts Pen
Revolver 104 0
Revolver 98 0
Revolver 110 0
Revolver 84 20

Pts Pen Time

[eNololoNeNo]

18.39
19.68
22.00
20.23
25.74

-00

Age

Senior
Senior
Senior

Time

34.20
35.63
38.31
41.52

Time

32.27
36.04
32.95
35.62

Time

32.42
35.86
39.16
40.47

Time

22.13
29.18
19.98
26.82

Time

25.28
25.37
28.66
20.47

Hit Fact Stg Pts
-0903 120.
-3862 106.
-9091 96.
.2511 83.
0404 79.
.0000 O.

OrrhrhoO

Points
590.7569
577.8411
562.9339
554.5670

Hit Fact Stg Pts
4.3567 155.0000
4.3503 154.7723
3.9415 140.2283
3.6368 129.3878

Hit Fact Stg Pts
4.4623 160.0000
4.1620 149.2325
3.8543 138.1996
3.6777 131.8674

Hit Fact Stg Pts
4.1949 140.0000
3.5137 117.2657
3.1665 105.6783
3.0640 102.2575

Hit Fact
2.8016
2.1933
2.0521
2.0134

Stg Pts
70.0000
54.8012
51.2732
50.3063

Hit Fact Stg Pts
4.1139 120.0000
3.8628 112.6756
3.8381 111.9551
3.1265 91.1981

0000
1268
7263
7614
6099
0000

Stg %
100.
88.
80.
69.
66.
0.

00%
44%
61%
80%
34%
00%

Stg %

100.00%

97.81%
95.29%
93.87%

Stg %
100.00%
99.85%
90.47%
83.48%

Stg %
100.00%
93.27%
86.37%
82.42%

Stg %
100.00%
83.76%
75.48%
73.04%

Stg %
100.00%
78.29%
73.25%
71.87%

Stg %
100.00%
93.90%
93.30%
76 .00%



Printed: 07/23/2017 7:02 PM

PCC
PCC

Division
PCC
PCC

Division
PCC
PCC

Division
PCC
PCC

Division
PCC
PCC

Division
PCC

July Match
Match Date: 7/20/2017
Place Name USPSA Class Division
1 Vaillancourt, Dan TY23199 U
2 Coon, Brian REENTRY U
Printed: 07/23/2017 7:02 PM
July Match
Match Date: 7/20/2017
Stage: 1 Pit #1 Stage 1
Place Name No. Class
R1 Coon, Brian 26 u
2 Vaillancourt, Dan 16 U
Stage: 3 Pit #3 Stage 3
Place Name No. Class
R1 Coon, Brian 26 U
2 Vaillancourt, Dan 16 U
Stage: 4 Pit #4 Stage 4
Place Name No. Class
1 Vaillancourt, Dan 16 u
R2 Coon, Brian 26 U
Stage: 5 Pit #5 Stage 5
Place Name No. Class
1 Vaillancourt, Dan 16 U
R2 Coon, Brian 26 U
Stage: 6 Close Quarter Standards
Place Name No. Class
1 vVaillancourt, Dan 16 U
RDNF Coon, Brian 26 U

Printed: 07/23/2017 7:02 PM

PCC

PF Lady
Minor N
Minor N

Pts
147
142

Pts
134
142

Pts
130
124

Pts
62
66

Pts
114

Pen

10

Ag

Senior

Time
28.69
35.70

Time
19.82
42 .94

Time
21.64
21.06

Time
11.54
24.05

Time
13.48
.00

e Points

Stg %

520.1158 100.00%

487.9708

Hit Fact Stg Pts
5.1237 155.0000
3.6975 111.8552

Hit Fact Stg Pts
6.7608 160.0000
3.3069 78.2606

Hit Fact Stg Pts
6.0074 140.0000
5.8879 137.2151

Hit Fact Stg Pts
5.3726 70.0000
2.7443 35.7557

Hit Fact Stg Pts
8.4570 120.0000
0.0000 0.0000

93.82%

Stg %
100.00%
72.16%

Stg %
100.00%
48 .91%

Stg %
100.00%
98.01%

Stg %
100.00%
51.08%

Stg %
100.00%
0.00%



